P13000085487

600252759126

10/23/13--01015--018 **35.00



Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

....

SUBJECT: A.L.M. Management Company

Name of Corporation

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P13000085487

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

David P. Lhota

Name of Contact Person

Lhota & Associates, P.A.

Firm/Company

500 E. Broward Blvd., Ste 1710

Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33394

City/State and Zip Code

david.lhota@iplawyersusa.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

David Lhota

Name of Contact Person

at (<u>954</u>)848-2928

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$35.00 Filing Fee

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Mailing Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION

٠

,' `

L

!

I

i.

For

	FO	ſ	الر	
A.L.M. Manage	ment Company Name of Corporation as currently file	ed with the Florida Dept. of State	30°C	and the second s
	P13000085487	er (if known)		IL S.
these Articles of Correcti	s of Section 607.0124 or 6 on within 30 days of the fi	le date of the document b	, this corporation files	03
These articles of correction	on correct Articles of In	ncorporation	رو <u>ار الم</u>	
	t of State on October 1	(Document Type Being Confecte	d) 	
Specify the inaccuracy, in	ncorrect statement, or defe	ct:		
In Articles VI and V	II of the Articles of I	ncorporation Georg	e Madiou's last	
name was misspe	lled as "Maddieux".	The correct spelli	ng is "Madiou".	
				-
				_
				_
				-
				_
Compat the incommunity		- 4:		
George Madiou	ncorrect statement, or defe			
				-
20868 Via Madeira				
Boca Raton, FL 33	3433 US			_
				_
				-
	Signature of a director, president or othe not been selected, by an incorporator - 1 other court appointed fiduciary, by that	Fin the hands of the receiver, trustee, c	<u>/-/_3</u> vr	_
David P. Lhota		Secr	etary	

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

(Title of person signing)

Filing Fee: \$35.00